INDEX OF APPLICATIONS TO BE DETERMINED
BY THE PLANNING COMMITTEE AT THE MEETING
TO BE HELD ON MONDAY 12 JULY 2021

Item
No.

Application No. PARISH Recommendation

Location and Description of Site
Development

Page
No.

8/1

8/1(a)

8/2

8/2(a)

8/2(b)

8/3

8/3(a)

8/3(b)

8/3(c)

8/3(d)

DEFERRED ITEMS

20/01136/F EAST WALTON APPROVE
Siting of 38 storage containers

The Old Pheasantry E of Keepers Cottage

Church Lane

MAJOR DEVELOPMENTS

20/01166/FM KINGS LYNN APPROVE
Demolition of existing residential blocks to

provide mixture of new flats with communal

space and townhouses, including parking

and hard and soft landscaping

Hillington Square

20/01957/FM KINGS LYNN APPROVE
Construction of 78 affordable dwellings and

associated access, infrastructure and

landscaping

Land E of Losinga Road W of Waterside

and N of Salters Road

27

68

OTHER APPLICATIONS/ APPLICATIONS REQUIRING REFERENCE TO THE COMMITTEE

21/00369/F BURNHAM APPROVE
The Hoste Arms 14 Market Place MARKET

Creation of outdoor seating area with new

walling and canopies.

21/00081/F DERSINGHAM APPROVE
59A Manor Road
Proposed new dwelling

20/01792/F DOWNHAM APPROVE
East of The Chalet Priory Chase MARKET
Construction of five dwellings and garages

20/01942/F PENTNEY APPROVE
Rosewood House Narborough Road

Erection of three storage barns for

commercial purposes

98

110

125

137

Planning Committee
12 July 2021



