INDEX OF APPLICATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE PLANNING COMMITTEE AT THE MEETING TO BE HELD ON MONDAY 12 JULY 2021

ltem No.	Application No. Location and Description of Site Development	PARISH	Recommendation	Page No.
8/1	DEFERRED ITEMS			
8/1(a)	20/01136/F Siting of 38 storage containers The Old Pheasantry E of Keepers Cottage Church Lane	EAST WALTON	APPROVE	7
8/2	MAJOR DEVELOPMENTS			
8/2(a)	20/01166/FM Demolition of existing residential blocks to provide mixture of new flats with communal space and townhouses, including parking and hard and soft landscaping Hillington Square	KINGS LYNN	APPROVE	27
8/2(b)	20/01957/FM Construction of 78 affordable dwellings and associated access, infrastructure and landscaping Land E of Losinga Road W of Waterside and N of Salters Road	KINGS LYNN	APPROVE	68
8/3	OTHER APPLICATIONS/ APPLICATIONS R	EQUIRING REFEREN	NCE TO THE COMMIT	TEE
8/3(a)	21/00369/F The Hoste Arms 14 Market Place Creation of outdoor seating area with new walling and canopies.	BURNHAM MARKET	APPROVE	98
8/3(b)	21/00081/F 59A Manor Road Proposed new dwelling	DERSINGHAM	APPROVE	110
8/3(c)	20/01792/F East of The Chalet Priory Chase Construction of five dwellings and garages	DOWNHAM MARKET	APPROVE	125
8/3(d)	20/01942/F Rosewood House Narborough Road Erection of three storage barns for commercial purposes	PENTNEY	APPROVE	137